Safer Communities Fund Grant Round Nine Payment Approval

Organisation

Aireborough Children’s Services
Burmantofts Senior Action

Bus Oasis

Community Central Café

Crosland Moor Community Learning Centre
Friends of Cottingley Community Centre
Friends of Parkinson’s Park

Getaway Girls

HALE

Halifax Street Angels

Health For All

Hope for Justice

Housing Leeds

Hunslet Initiative

iAspire2 Community Interest Company
Kirklees Communities Who Can

Kirklees Council

Kirklees Local TV

Kirklees Neighbourhood Housing

lL.eeds Children’s Services

Leeds Communities Team West

Leeds Jewish Welfare Board

Leeds Youth Offending Service

Making Your Mind Up

Nature’s Footprints Forest Play and Education CIC
Netherton Youth Crew

North East Windhill Community Association
SHINE

Sorted Church

St Luke's CARES

The Badgers Karting team

The Shed Youth Club

Touchstone

Voluntary Action Leeds

Wakefield Council, Communities and Partnerships
West Yorkshire Partnership

West Yorkshire Police

Why Don’t We

Womenzone Community Centre

Worth Valley Young Farmers

Police & Crime Commissioner for West Yorkshire

Amount Awarded

£4,500.00
£4,699.00
£2,990.00
£5,000.00
£4,816.00
£4,680.00
£300.00

£4,810.00
£4,910.00
£4,820.00
£4,927.60
£4,990.00
£5,000.00
£4,900.00
£4,875.00
£5,000.00
£1,360.00
£4,800.00
£4,480.00
£4,960.00
£1,650.00
£3,672.48
£2,334.00
£4,450.00
£5,000.00
£1,500.00
£4.855.00
£4,930.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£2,250.00
£4,281.43
£5,000.00
£4,910.00
£5,000.00
£1,000.00
£4,989.96
£4,960.00
£4,960.00
£4,895.00



