Safer Communities Fund Grant Round Nine Payment Approval

Organisation	Amount Awarded
Aireborough Children's Services	£4,500.00
Burmantofts Senior Action	£4,699.00
Bus Oasis	£2,990.00
Community Central Café	£5,000.00
Crosland Moor Community Learning Centre	£4,816.00
Friends of Cottingley Community Centre	£4,680.00
Friends of Parkinson's Park	£300.00
Getaway Girls	£4,810.00
HALE	£4,910.00
Halifax Street Angels	£4,820.00
Health For All	£4,927.60
Hope for Justice	£4,990.00
Housing Leeds	£5,000.00
Hunslet Initiative	£4,900.00
iAspire2 Community Interest Company	£4,875.00
Kirklees Communities Who Can	£5,000.00
Kirklees Council	£1,360.00
Kirklees Local TV	£4,800.00
Kirklees Neighbourhood Housing	£4,480.00
Leeds Children's Services	£4,960.00
Leeds Communities Team West	£1,650.00
Leeds Jewish Welfare Board	£3,572.48
Leeds Youth Offending Service	£2,334.00
Making Your Mind Up	£4,450.00
Nature's Footprints Forest Play and Education CIC	£5,000.00
Netherton Youth Crew	£1,500.00
North East Windhill Community Association	£4.855.00
SHINE	£4,930.00
Sorted Church	£5,000.00
St Luke's CARES	£5,000.00
The Badgers Karting team	£2,250.00
The Shed Youth Club	£4,281.43
Touchstone	£5,000.00
Voluntary Action Leeds	£4,910.00
Wakefield Council, Communities and Partnerships	£5,000.00
West Yorkshire Partnership	£1,000.00
West Yorkshire Police	£4,989.96
Why Don't We	£4,960.00
Womenzone Community Centre	£4,960.00
Worth Valley Young Farmers	£4,895.00

Signed Bigned Bi

Police & Crime Commissioner for West Yorkshire